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SKU

25001-OB

25002-OB

25003-OB

25004-OB

26601-CH

26602-CH

26603-CH

26604-CH

26601-BZ

26602-BZ

26603-BZ

26604-BZ

GLASS/SHADE

Warm Faux Alabaster

Warm Faux Alabaster

Warm Faux Alabaster

Warm Faux Alabaster

White Frosted

White Frosted

White Frosted

White Frosted

Light Tea Stain

Light Tea Stain

Light Tea Stain

Light Tea Stain

BULB TYPE

Medium Base, 1 x 100W

Medium Base, 2 x 100W

Medium Base, 3 x 100W

Medium Base, 4 x 100W

Medium Base, 1 x 100W

Medium Base, 2 x 100W

Medium Base, 3 x 100W

Medium Base, 4 x 100W

Medium Base, 1 x 100W

Medium Base, 2 x 100W

Medium Base, 3 x 100W

Medium Base, 4 x 100W

SIZE

12” H x 6” W x 7” E

11” H x 13.5” W x 7” E

11” H x 21” W x 7” E

10” H x 28” W x 7” E

9.75” H x 5.75” W x 7.25” E

9.75” H x 14.5” W x 7.25” E

9.75” H x 23.5” W x 7.25” E

9.75” H x 32.5” W x 7.25” E

9.75” H x 5.75” W x 7.25” E

9.75” H x 14.5” W x 7.25” E

9.75” H x 23.5” W x 7.25” E

9.75” H x 32.5” W x 7.25” E

FINISH

Old Bronze

Old Bronze

Old Bronze

Old Bronze

Chrome Plated

Chrome Plated

Chrome Plated

Chrome Plated

Painted Bronze

Painted Bronze

Painted Bronze

Painted Bronze

TYPE

Vanity

Vanity

Vanity

Vanity 

Vanity

Vanity

Vanity

Vanity

Vanity

Vanity

Vanity

Vanity
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