

SKU	TYPE	FINISH	GLASS/SHADE	BULB TYPE	SIZE
A 25001-OB	Vanity	Old Bronze	Warm Faux Alabaster	Medium Base, 1 x 100W	12" H x 6" W x 7" E
B 25002-OB	Vanity	Old Bronze	Warm Faux Alabaster	Medium Base, 2 x 100W	11" H x 13.5" W x 7" E
C 25003-OB	Vanity	Old Bronze	Warm Faux Alabaster	Medium Base, 3 x 100W	11" H x 21" W x 7" E
D 25004-OB	Vanity	Old Bronze	Warm Faux Alabaster	Medium Base, 4 x 100W	10" H x 28" W x 7" E
E 26601-CH	Vanity	Chrome Plated	White Frosted	Medium Base, 1 x 100W	9.75" H x 5.75" W x 7.25" E
F 26602-CH	Vanity	Chrome Plated	White Frosted	Medium Base, 2 x 100W	9.75" H x 14.5" W x 7.25" E
G 26603-CH	Vanity	Chrome Plated	White Frosted	Medium Base, 3 x 100W	9.75" H x 23.5" W x 7.25" E
H 26604-CH	Vanity	Chrome Plated	White Frosted	Medium Base, 4 x 100W	9.75" H x 32.5" W x 7.25" E
l 26601-BZ	Vanity	Painted Bronze	Light Tea Stain	Medium Base, 1 x 100W	9.75" H x 5.75" W x 7.25" E
J 26602-BZ	Vanity	Painted Bronze	Light Tea Stain	Medium Base, 2 x 100W	9.75" H x 14.5" W x 7.25" E
K 26603-BZ	Vanity	Painted Bronze	Light Tea Stain	Medium Base, 3 x 100W	9.75" H x 23.5" W x 7.25" E
L 26604-BZ	Vanity	Painted Bronze	Light Tea Stain	Medium Base, 4 x 100W	9.75" H x 32.5" W x 7.25" E